Authorized Retailer

Nowodvorski

L1 GHTING

NOWODVORSKI
LIGHTING

NEL LED | 11368 Nowodvorski

EAN:

ITEM NO.:

POWER CONSUMPTION:
LUMINOUS COLOUR:
POWER:

MATERIAL:

HEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DISTANCE FROM WALL:

5903139113687
11368

5W

3000K

230

aluminum, glass
6cm

9.5cm

10cm

Price:

€77.00

www.nowodvorski-lighting.com

NICE

SIMPLE

AND
FUNCTIONAL
LAMPS.




